
 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technolgy 

C4 Janakpuri, New Delhi 

Academic calendar (September 2022-July 2023) 

S. No Event From Date Day To date Day Responsibility 
                                   September 2022  

1  
ENVISAGE’22 

03-09-2022 Saturday - - Dr. Neeru Rathee, 
Convener, E cell  

2  Commencement of New 
Academic session (2nd  year 
onwards) 

12-09-2022 Monday - - - 

3  NAAC peer team visit 
 

15./09/2022 
 

Monday 
 

16/09/2022 
 

Tuesday 
 

Dr. Koyel Dutta Gupta  

4  RAS - Quiz Event (Robotics 
facts related topics) 

17-9-2022 Wednesday 17-9-2022 Wednesday  IEEE-RAS 

5  Seminar on WEB3 AND 
METAVERSE  
 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 
& Thursday 

29-09-2022 Thursday Ms Priya - IT Dept 

6  Session on Problem Solving and 
Ideation 

23-09-2022 Friday 23-09-2022 Friday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener 
IIC 

7  Webinar on Data Science 23-09-2022 Friday 23-09-2022 Friday IEEE-Main 
8  Webinar :Applications of AI in 

Power Grid System 
29-09-2022 Thursday 29-09-2022 Thursday IEEE-PES 

9  Expert Lecture for students (ECE 
Deptt) 
 

30-9-2022 Friday 30-9-2022 Friday Dr Archana Balyan (HOD, 
ECE) 

October 2022 
10  Webinar on quantum computing 1-10-2022 Saturday 1-10-2022 Saturday IEEE-RAS 
11  Introduction to Product 

Analytics (HULT Prize) 
15-10-2022 Saturday 15/10/2022 Saturday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

12   FDP By ECE department 10-10-2022 Monday 15-10-2022 Saturday Dr Archana Balyan (HOD, 
ECE) 

13  Industrial Visit by EEE deptt 11-10-2022 Tuesday 11-10-2022 Tuesday Dr Sonia Goel (AP, EEE) 
14  Webinar on cyber security 12-10-2022 Wednesday 12-10-2022 Wednesday IEEE-WIE 
15  University Sports meet 13-10-2022 Thursday 15-02-2022 Saturday - 
16  Industrial Visit (ECE Students) 14-10-2022 Friday 18-10-2022 Tuesday Dr Archana Balyan (HOD, 

ECE) 
17  National Innovation day 14-10-2022 Friday 14-10-2022 Friday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener 

IIC 
18  Hacktober week 21-10-2022 Friday 21-10-2022 Friday IEEE-Main 
19  Workshop on Problem 

Identification: Fashion O’ 
Problem 

19-10-2022 Wednesday 19-10-2022 Wednesday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

20  FDP- Deep learning  21-11-2022 Monday 3-12-2022 Saturday Dr Amita Yadav, Convener-
IIIC  

21  Webinar on Sustainability 31-10-2022 Monday 31-10-2022 Monday Dr. Neeru Rathee 
November 2022 



22  Seminar on "Interaction with a 
senior “on 2nd November 2022. 

2-11-22 Wednesday 2-11-22 Wednesday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

23  Motivational Session by 
Successful Entrepreneur/Startup 
founder. 

1-11-2022 Friday 4-11-2022 Friday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener IIC 

24  Expert Lecture (ECE Deptt)  4-11-2022 Friday 4-11-2022 Friday Dr Archana Balyan (HOD, 
ECE) 

25  Commencement of 1st year 7-11-2022 Monday - - - 

26  My Story - Motivational Session 
by Successful Innovators 

8.11.2022 Tuesday 8.11.2022 Tuesday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener 
IIC 

27  Cultural Exchange event 9-11-2022 Wednesday 9-11-2022 Wednesday Dr Nishtha Jatana, Convener 
(EBSB) 

28  Web challenge Hackathon 11.11.2022 Friday 11.11.2022 Friday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener 
IIC 

29  Seminar on Solana Campus 
Connect 

12-11-2022 Saturday 12-11-2022 Saturday Ms Priya & Ms Priyanka- IT 
Department 

30  HackWIE - Flagship Hackathon 22-11-2022 Thursday 22-11-2022 Thursday IEEE-WIE 
31  Quiz on Fashion and 

Entreprenuership 
13-11-2022 Sunday 13-11-2022 Sunday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

32  E Cell MSIT : Orientation 2022 24-11-2022 Thursday 24-11-2022 Thursday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

December  2022 
33  Mock Test (CSE Deptt) 2/12/22 Friday 2/12/22 Friday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

34  Webinar on Research 
opportunity in robotics 

2-12-2022 Friday 2/12/22 Friday IEEE-WIE 

35  
National Pollution Control Day 

2-12-2022 Friday 2-12-2022 Friday Dr Sudesh Pahal, Convener 
IIC 

36  Seminar on "Introduction to 
Machine Learning"  

6/12/22 Tuesday 6/12/22 Tuesday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

37  Hackathons and Ideathons 7-12-2022 Wednesday 7-12-2022 Wednesday IEEE-CS 

38  Seminar on Data Analytics” 9-12-2022 Friday 9-12-2022 Friday Dr Renu & Ms Nidhi 

39  Seminar on CV Writing” 12-12-2022 Satuday 12-12-2022 Monday Ms Ashish- IT Dept 

40  Seminar on Machine Learning” 13-12-2022 Tuesday 13-12-2022 Tuesday Ms Ashish- IT Dept 

41  Seminar on "Introduction to 
Machine Learning" on 13th 
December 2022. 

13/12/22 Wednesday 13/12/22 Wednesday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

42  Seminar on What after 
Graduation” 

21-12-2022 Wednesday 21-12-2022 Wednesday Mr Akshay Singh & Ms 
Nidhi- IT Dept 

43  Workshop on " Data Analytics 
and Data Science" on 23rd 
December 2022. 

23-12-2022 Saturday 23-12-2022 Saturday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 



44  Seminar on Introduction to 
Machine Learning” 

27-12-2022 Tuesday 27-12-2022 Tuesday Dr Renu & Ms Nidhi-IT Dept 

45  Workshop on Django Girls 15-12-2022 Tuesday 15-12-2022 Tuesday IEEE-WIE 
46  HULTPRIZE ON CAMPUS 

PROGRAM 
21-12-2022 Wednesday 21-12-202 Wednesday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

47  Seminar on "Road to a 
Global/MIM, MBA program 
through GRE or GMAT"  

30-12-2022 Saturday 30-12-2022 Wednesday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

January 2023 
48  End of Semester (2nd Year 

onwards) 
13-01-2023 Friday - Friday  

49  FDP (IT Department) 16-01-2023 Monday 20-01-2022 Friday  
50  Preparatory leave (2nd Year 

onwards) 
16-01-2023 Monday 21-01-2023 Friday  

51  Startup Day Celebration 16.01.2023 Monday 16.01.2023 Monday  
52  End Semester Examination (2nd 

Year onwards) 
23-01-2023 Monday 11-02-2023 Saturday  

53 February 2023 
54  Session on achieving problem-

solution fit & product-market fit 
10.2.2023 Friday 10.2.2023 Friday  

55  Semester Break (2nd Year 
Onwards) 

13-02-2023 Monday 18-02-2023 Saturday  

56  FDP on Recent Advancements 
in Machine Learning and 
Artificial Intelligence 

06-02-2023 Monday 10-02-2023 Friday Dr Suman Mann & Dr 
Jyoti- IT Dept 

57  Mentoring Event: Demo 
Day/Exhibition/Poster 
Presentation of 
Innovations/Prototypes & 
linkage with Innovation 
Ambassadors/Experts for 
Mentorship Support - Manage 
through YUKTI-NIR 

15.2.2023 Wednesday 15.2.2023 Wednesday  

58  End of semester (1st Year) 18-02-2023 Saturday - -  
59  Preparatory Leave (1st Year) 20-02-2023 Monday 25-02-2023 Saturday - 
60  Commencement of Even 

semester  (2nd  year onwards) 
20-02-2023 Monday - -  

61  Anugoonj 23-02-2023 Thursday 25-02-2023  Saturday  
62  End Semester Examination 

(1st Year) 
13-03-2023 Monday 18-03-2023 Saturday  

March 2023 
63  Expert Lecture By EEE deptt 16-03-2023 Thursday 16-03-2023 Thursday Dr. Jyoti Jain(Associate 

Prof EEE) & Dr Sonia 
Goel (AP, EEE) 

64  Seminar on "Exciting Carrier 
opportunity after Engineering"  

17-03-2023 friday 17-03-2023 Friday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 

65  Seminar on How to become a 
GDSC Lead? 

25-3-2023 Saturday 25-3-2023 Saturday Ms Priya- IT Dept 

66  Commencement of Even 
Semester (1st year, 2nd sem) 

20-03-2023 Monday 01-07-2023 Saturday - 

67  E-Summit (Annual Student 
Convention) 

28-03-2023 Tuesday 29-03-2023 Wednesday Dr. Neeru Rathee 



68  Visit to 8th Smart Cities India 
Expo 2023  

29-3-2023 Wednesday 29-03-2023 Wednesday Dr. Jyoti Jain(Associate 
Prof EEE) 

69 April 2023 
70  Innvo-tank (Prototype/Process 

Exhibition) 
05-04-2023 Wednesday 05-04-2023 Wednesday Dr. Sudesh Pahal, 

convener, IIC 
71  Geek Talk: Smashing Your Way 

into DSA 
05-04-2023 Wednesday 05-04-2023 Wednesday Ms Priya - IT Dept 

72  Internal hackathon for 
KAVACH-2023 

10-04-2023 Monday 10-04-2023 Monday Dr. Sudesh Pahal, 
convener, IIC 

73  Annual Day 15-4-2023 Saturday 15-4-2023 Saturday  Dr Rekha Tripathi, 
Associate Prof. , Applied 
Sc Department 

74   Sports meet (MSIT) 17-4-2023 Monday 18-4-2023 Tuesday  Respective Incharges 
75   Annual Technical Fest  & 

ENVA 
19-4-2023 Wednesday 20-4-2023 Thursday Respective Incharges 

76   Annual Cultural Festival 
(GENESIS) 

21-4-2023 Friday 21-4-2023 Friday Respective Incharges 

77  Visit to IGI stadium on Earth day 22-4-2023 Saturday 22-04-2023 Saturday Dr. Jyoti Jain(Associate 
Prof EEE) 

78  TEDx 28-4-2023 Friday 28-4-2023 Friday Respective Incharges 
May 2023 

79  Seminar on Computer Vision 
Using Python 

1-5-2023 Monday 1-5-2023 Monday Dr Renu & Ms Nidhi 

80  Seminar on Cyber Security and 
IPV6 

3-5-2023 Wednesday 3-5-2023 Wednesday Dr Suman mann, Ms priya, 
Ms Priyanka 

81  
Session/ Workshop on Business 
Model Canvas (BMC) 

24.5.2023 Wednesday 24.5.2023 Wednesday Dr. Sudesh Pahal, 
convener, IIC 
 

82  Session on Angel 
Investment/VC Funding 
Opportunity for Early Stage 
Entrepreneurs.  

26.5.2023 Friday 26.5.2023 Friday Dr. Sudesh Pahal, 
convener, IIC 

 

83  Seminar (CSE Deptt) 24-5-2023 Friday 24/05/23 Friday Dr Rinki, HOD, CSE 
84  Seminar (IT Dept) 26-5-2023 Friday 26-5-2023 Friday Ms Preeti Rathee 

June 2023 
85  Mentoring Event: Demo 

Day/Exhibition/Poster 
Presentation of Start-Ups & 
Linkage with Innovation 
Ambassadors/Experts for 
Mentorship Support - Manage 
through YUKTI-NIR 

9.6.2023 Friday 9.6.2023 Friday Dr. Sudesh Pahal, 
convener, IIC 

 

86  Seminar(IT Dept) 12-6-2023 Monday 12-6-2023 Monday Ms Preeti rathee 
87  Preparatory Leave (2nd Year 

onwards) 
26-06-2023 Monday 01-07-2023 Saturday - 

88 July 2023 
89  FDP on “Artificial intelligence 

and  computing” 
3-7-20233 Monday 14-7-2023 Saturday Dr. Amita yadav, 

Convener, IIIC cell 
90  Preparatory Leave (2nd 

Semester) 
03-07-2023 Monday 08-07-2023 Saturday  

91  Semester End Examination (2nd 03-07-2023 Monday 22-07-2023 Saturday  



year onwards) 
92  Semester End Examination (2nd 

semester) 
10-07-2023 Monday 22-07-2023 Saturday  

93  Summer vacation  24-07-2023 Monday 19-08-2023 Saturday  
 

List of Holidays to be observed in MSIT till Aug 2023 

S No Holiday Description Day 
1.  2-10-2022 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Sunday 

2.  5-10-2022 Dussehra Wednesday 

3.  9-10-2022 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday Sunday 

4.  9-10-2022 Mild-Un_Nabi Sunday 

5.  24-10-2023 Diwali Monday 

6.  25-10-2022 Gobardhan Pooja* Tuesday 

7.  26-10-2022 Bhaiya Dooj* Wednesday 

8.  8-11-2022 Guru Nanak’s Birthday Tuesday 

9.  25/12/2019 Christmas day Sunday 

10.  26-1-2023 Republic Day Thursday 

11.  8-3-2023 Holi Wednesday 

12.  30-3-2023 Ram Navami Thursday 

13.  4-4-2023 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 

14.  7-4-2023 Good Friday Friday 

15.  22-4-2023 Id-ul-Fitr Saturday 

16.  5-5-2023 Buddha Purnima Friday 

17.  29-06-2023 Id-Ul_Zuha (Bakrid) Thursday 

18.  29-07-2023 Muharram Saturday 

19.  15-08-2023 Independence Day Tuesday 

20.  30-08-2023 Raksha Bandhan Wednesday 

 

Col (Dr.) Ranjit Singh) 

Director, MSIT 


